INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8640-A-1-2299

8640-A-1-2300

8640-A-1-2301
8640-A-1-2302
8640-A-1-2303
8640-A-1-2304

8640-A-1-2305
8640-A-1-2306
8640-A-1-2307
8640-A-1-2308
8640-A-1-2309
8640-A-1-2310

8640-A-1-2311
8640-A-1-2312
8640-A-2-2313
8640-A-2-2314
8640-A-2-2315
8640-A-2-2316
8640-A-2-2317
8640-A-2-2318
8640-A-2-2319
8640-A-2-2320
8640-A-2-2321
8640-A-2-2322
8640-A-2-2323
8640-A-2-2324
8640-A-2-2325
8640-A-2-2326
8640-A-2-2327
8640-A-2-2328
8640-A-2-2329

ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8640

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
ABRISH AMIN

MENAAL MANSOOR KHAN

MUSTAFA AFZAL
ARFA JAHANZAIB
ALEENA ASIF
ABDULLAH BIN QAIS

MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ
MINA BUSHRA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MAHAD TAYYAB

MAZIN ALl QAZI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABRISH FATIMA
MAWARA HASSAN
ARIB AHMED
SIKANDAR ZAMAN JOKIO
ZAINAB BABER

AYESHA ASAD

HANIA ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ASHAR
ABDUL AHAD QURAISHI
RUBYCA

MUHAMMAD HUMYLE

MUHAMMAD WALEE KHAN
MUHAMMAD AYAN RASUL

AMNA IMTIAZ
AFREEN TALHA
FARIA NAWAZISH
ZAID ASHRAF
ARFAY KHURAM
HADIA JAVAID

NUST CREATIVE LEARNING SCHOOL & COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD ADIL
MANSOOR

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR
KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
JAHANZAIB SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASIF FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD QAISAR
HUSSAIN

HUMAYUN IQBAL

MIAN MAZHAR

BAHADAR AYAZ
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HANIF
KHURAM ITIAZ

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
ASLAM

ANEES AHMED
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
AHMED SARFRAZ
SAFDAR ZAMAN JOKIO
MUHAMMAD BABER
ASAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
AADIL OMER

YASIR ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
HUMAYUN IQBAL
FAHEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHAHID RASUL
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
TARIQ TALHA

MALIK NAWAZISH KHAN
ALl MOHSIN SHAHAB
KHURAM YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
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40
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44
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40
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56
40
40
40
44
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44
40

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

66.67%

73.33%

80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%

73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
93.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
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ROLL NO
8640-A-2-2330
8640-A-2-2331

8640-A-3-2332
8640-A-3-2333
8640-A-3-2334
8640-A-3-2335
8640-A-3-2336
8640-A-3-2337
8640-A-3-2338
8640-A-3-2339

8640-A-4-2340
8640-A-4-2341
8640-A-4-2342
8640-A-4-2343
8640-A-4-2344
8640-A-4-2345
8640-A-4-2346
8640-A-4-2347
8640-A-4-2348
8640-A-5-2349
8640-A-5-2350
8640-A-5-2351

8640-A-5-2352
8640-A-5-2353
8640-A-5-2354
8640-A-5-2355
8640-A-5-2356

8640-A-5-2357
8640-A-5-2358
8640-A-5-2359
8640-A-5-2360
8640-A-5-2361

8640-A-5-2362
8640-A-5-2363
8640-A-6-6575
8640-A-6-6576

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SALAH UD
DEEN

HIBA FATIMA

SAIF UR REHMAN SHAH
MADEENA AFRIDI
SARA KHAN

ABDUR REHMAN
HUMMAD MALIK
ZIMAL FAHAD

RAJA MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN

ESHAAL FURQAN
MEERAB AZHAR
EBAAD MALIK
MARYAM TAJ
TASEER RAZA
AMNA KHAN
SHANZAY RUHAB
FATIMA RABBANI
HESSA ZAINAB
SARA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD KAKAKHEL
AYAAN KHURRUM

MARYAM BABAR
NEHA FATIMA
MUSTAFA AFRIDI
MANAHIL AFRIDI
ANAYA KHURRUM

KHADIJA NOOR
ADINA ASIF
ABEEHA FATIMA
[ZAAN ALI

NOOR UL HUDA

ZAWAR ASIF
INAYA GILLANI
YUMNA HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH ANEES

FATHER NAME
SAJIAD AHMED
BAHADAR AYAZ

MAZHAR ABBAS SALEEM
DR.SAMIUR REHMAN SHAH
RAHEEL ULLAH AFRIDI

ZAIN UL ABEDIN
MUHAMMAD ZIAULLAH
MOBEEN MALIK

FAHAD HAMID

RAJA ZAHID IQBAL

FURKAN ATHAR
AZHAR HUSSAIN
MOBEEN MALIK
FAQIR TAJ

DR. NASEEM IQBAL
RABNAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AFTAB AKRAM
GHULAM RABBANI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIEL
SHAHZAD NISAR

MIAN FAISAL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KHURAM
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD BABER
DR.HAMMAD MUSHTAQ
RAHEEL ULLAH

SAEED ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHURAM
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD IMRAN
ASIF WAKEEL

TAIMUR IQBAL

SYED ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD QAISAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF
SYED NABEEL GILLANI
HUSSAIN

ANEES AHMED
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44
40

59
59
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55
63
59
59
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59
59
59
63
59
59
59
55
55
74
74
74

82
74
74
74
74

74
70
78
70
74

70
74
70
74

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
66.67%

78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%

78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%

77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
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ROLL NO

8640-A-6-6577
8640-A-6-6578
8640-A-6-6579
8640-A-6-6580
8640-A-6-6581
8640-A-6-6582
8640-A-6-6583
8640-A-6-6584
8640-A-6-6585
8640-A-6-6586
8640-A-7-6587
8640-A-7-6588
8640-A-7-6589
8640-A-7-6590
8640-A-8-6591
8640-A-8-6592
8640-A-8-6593
8640-A-8-6594
8640-A-8-6595

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL HANNAN
HAREEM TIPPU
SANA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD UMER MOMIN

AYESHA REHMAN
SYEDA MARIYAM
ALEENA SOHAIL
TEHREEM FATIMA
PAKEEZA SHABBIR
AYYAN ATIF
JAVERIA NASIR
JAVERIA KHAN
FATIMA SYED
MUIJTABA AFZAL
UMAIMA ABBAS
MUNTAHA EMAN
ESHAL FEROZ
HUMNA KHALID
QURAT-UL-AIN GUL

FATHER NAME
M. RIZWAN ABBASI

TIPPU RASHEED MUFTI

DR. ZAHID

M. MOIN-UL-DIN
AMIR REHMAN
ZAHIR ABID ZAIDI
SOHAIL MAJID
FAISAL JAMIL
GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ATIF
DR. HABIB NASIR
NOOR-UL-ABEDIN

SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

NAVEED ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAL BAJWA

FEROZ SAJID
KHALID YAQOOB
MIDRAR ULLAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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78
70
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66
70
74
74
70
70
78
74
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78
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82

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
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